
CONFERENCE:

DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:

VISITOR: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:

ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES

FIRST DOWNS

YARDS RUSHING

YARDS PASSING

TEAM LOSSES

NET OFFENSE

PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /

INTERCEPTIONS THROWN

FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /

TURNOVER ON DOWNS

PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /

PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /

TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING EVAN HARDY SOULS RUSHING E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

PASS RECEIVING EVAN HARDY SOULS PASS RECEIVING E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

PASSING EVAN HARDY SOULS PASSING E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

01 17 17 1Totals 12

# PASSER ATT

3 Alit, Hunter 12 1

0

YARDS LONG INT TD

171713

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

106 25 0 212

COMP

17 17 1

Totals 25 14 209 30

1

0

0

1

81

88

4

4

2

4

19

17

0 3

Totals 16 214 84 2

0

0

8

14 1

YARDS

62

15

0

1

# TD

1

PASS PASS

TRGT

5

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

EVAN HARDY SOULS E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

EVAN HARDY SOULS

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate

40 0E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

3:00 PMFriday, October 10, 2025

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

14 3 17

TIMES

TD

BALL TIMES LONG

CARRIER

3

331 89 420

3 0

214

154

1

TDGAIN

LONG

YARDS

7 Dean, Lucas 3 32 30 0

#

6 Dayday, Graydon 4

CARRCARRIER

BALL

117 84

0

4 0

22 124 Steadman, Ezra 5 45

12 Pasher, Rogan 1 4

9 Siddique, Ridwan 3 16 6

09Alit, Hunter 4 18

CARR YARDS GAIN

10 Planetta, Justin 7 01

3

-17

11 1 9Totals 0

TD

0

032

2

# TRGT

6

6

15 King, Cooper 14 6

0Pasher, Rogan 11 8

103 30 0 1

180 34

14

25

2

25

1 0 1 0

0 0 0

8 50

1 0 1

0

12 18

0

2 0

3 1 0 0

55 209

-21

2 7

1

2

9 -8 1

-11

1 7 0

2 0

1

17

16 13 29

12

17 0

10

5

38.0 4 31.0

7 807 80 0 0

1

1

2

7 34.0

11:57 13:50 25:47 12:03 10:10 22:13

32

4 25 4

26.50 0.0 2 26.5 3

LONG

GAIN

0

17

YARDS

0

17

Totals 12

PASS

RECEIVER

Josie, Monique

Habtom, Aloni

PASS

REC

0

1

PASSLONG

GAIN

26

8

0

23

30

0

25

PASS

REC

4

3

0

2

2

0

3

1425Totals 209 30

RECEIVER

Brown, Jordan

Zhao, Ryan

Nelson, Cade

Boles, Hayden

Li, Sydney

Khublaryan, Suren

55

0

40

37

5



VISITOR: HOME:

PUNTING EVAN HARDY SOULS PUNTING E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

PUNT RETURNS EVAN HARDY SOULS PUNT RETURNS E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

KICK OFF EVAN HARDY SOULS KICK OFF E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

KICK OFF RETURNS EVAN HARDY SOULS KICK OFF RETURNS E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

FIELD GOALS EVAN HARDY SOULS FIELD GOALS E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

MISSED FIELD GOALS EVAN HARDY SOULS MISSED FIELD GOALS E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS EVAN HARDY SOULS MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

EVAN HARDY SOULS E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 

YDS

GROSS

KICKER NO YDS

NET 

YDS

44 Douglas, Connor 2

#

32 0 353 50

KICKER

2 50

# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals

13 13 0

18

3253

18

0

0

LONG TD

4 Kraushar, Kayden 1

16 Zary, Dax 1

8 Zhao, Ryan 1

22

14 Nelson, Cade 1 6 6 0

22 0

-4 0

-1 0

22 Webster, Byron

28 Zhou, Benjamin 1 -1

1 -4

Totals 3 1

Totals 6 54

33 Brimacombe, Ike 3

# KICKER NO

88 Khublaryan, Suren 4

# RETURNER

Totals

22 0

99

124 42

143

GROSS

YDS

160

# KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S

53 0

0

LONG

NET 

YDS

53

YARDS

0

08 Zhao, Ryan 1 12

223

TD

303

NO

7

12

Totals 1 12

Totals 3 0 0

33 Brimacombe, Ike 1 25

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

2

GROSS

25

#

33 Brimacombe, Ike 3 1

RETURNER NO YARDS

52 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

1 1 0

2 010 Planetta, Justin 1

238 184

GROSS

Alit, Hunter 052

SLONG

7

7

54 Moore, Irvin 1

184Totals 238

2

0

74 29

1 51

LONGNO YDS

1

NO YARDS

2

39

GROSS

S

NET 

YDS

NET 

YDS

S

51 0

Totals

1

23

Totals 2

0

6

5151

6

3

32 Habtom, Aloni

0

0

LONG TD

39

6

10 Planetta, Justin

32 Habtom, Aloni

Totals

29 0Totals 7 80

33 Brimacombe, Ike 3 2

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

32

12 0

LONG # KICKER TRIED GOOD

0

LONGT YDS

LONG

GROSS

0

# KICKER NO YDS LONG

NET 

YDS S

25

KICKER

32 23

NO YDS

Totals 1 25 25 25

#

1

00

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 0 0 0

NO YARDS# RETURNER

1

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

0 0

Totals 0 0

Totals

# KICKER TRIED GOOD



VISITOR:

SAFETIES

HOME:

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER

EVAN HARDY SOULS

1 81 Brown, Jordan 1

66 Dayday, Graydon 1

617 Boles, Hayden 1

624 Steadman, Ezra 1

1 1 833 Brimacombe, Ike 2

688 Khublaryan, Suren 1

 TEAM SCORING 0

1 1 40TOTAL 0 5 2 1

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

#

VISITOR
4014

0

40

3
40

0 0 0 0

 TEAM SCORING 0

TOTAL 0 0 0

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

0

0

37

1

0

0

0

14

0

0

0

36

22

0

0
0



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER

EVAN HARDY SOULS

E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

 

 

Scoring PlayTime #

Player

Scoring Play

84 YD RUSH

23 YD PASS

5 YD PASS

7 YD PASS

5 YD RUSH

7 YD PASS

CONVERT

9 YD FG

MISSED 26 YD FG

23 YD FG

#

Player

6

17

1

1

24

88

33

33

33

33

2

2

2

2

2

11:02

Points

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Quarter

4

3

Time

 

 

TD

TD

TD

C1

6

6

 

 

 

6

FG

S

FG

TD

TD

C2

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Friday, October 10, 2025

EVAN HARDY SOULS

Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate

E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

3:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

EVAN HARDY SOULS (40) E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS (0)

Points

6

6

2

Type of

Score Quarter

3

 

 

1

1

1

1

8:10

8:10

10:45

10:00

9:19

9:19

0:38

4:00

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

000

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

Type of

Score

3

1

0:42

 

0

3 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR

40

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

22

0

1st QTR 2nd QTR

14

0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
4 EH S 33  No Yards 5
4 EH O 81  Offside 5 21
3 EH S 32  Illegal Block 10

EH
3 EH O 19  Offside 5 4
2 EDF D 45  Unnecessary Roughness 15
2 EH D 45  Offside 5 EDF
2 EH D 40  Offside 5
2 EDF D 99  Face Masking 15
1 EH S 40  Illegal Block 10

5EDF O
EDF S
EDF B

 Time Count
 No Yards

15
10
5EDF O

 INFRACTION

15

1
1
1
1
1

1 EH 5

EDF S

16

3
2

 Offside
 Offside
 Unnecessary Roughness
 Objectionable Conduct

INDIVIDUAL PENALTIES

NOTE: Infractions includes Penalties Declined by Opponent

TOTAL 8050

QTR TEAM FIRST DOWNGAIN FORFEITEDYARDAGE

1

0

0

1

0

25

Opponent First Downs Awarded

Penalties Declined by Opponent

Yardage Forfeited by Penalty

Opponent First Downs Awarded

Penalties Declined by Opponent

Yardage Forfeited by Penalty

PLAYERUNIT

30

Defense

Offense

Special Teams25

D

TOTAL

INFRACTIONS YARDAGE

0

3

2

3

8

1

2

2

2

0

15

10

7

PENALTY SUMMARY

TEAM PENALTIES

INFRACTIONS

EVAN HARDY SOULS PENALTIES E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS PENALTIES

Special Teams

UNIT

Bench

Defense

Friday, October 10, 2025 Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate

EVAN HARDY SOULS E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK 3:00 PM

Offense

UNIT

Bench

YARDAGE

10

30

10



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2

# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR
FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR

FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS

4 Kraushar, Kayden DB 1 1 4 2 Josie, Monique RC 1 2 5

5 Rubic, Olin DB 1 1 4 6 1 2

16 Zary, Dax LB 3 1 2. 1 0 0 0 1 28 28 0 14 8 Ross, Cleveland DB 1 2

22 Webster, Byron DB 1 1. 1 1 6 10 Planetta, Justin RB/DB 3 1 8

25 Guo, Davis RC 1 2 16 Bagtila, Peyton RC 1 1 2

29 Sharma, Nirvan DB 1 2 17 Muhoya, John DB 2 1 5

33 Brimacombe, Ike LB 1 1 4 19 Bobb, Draven DB 1 2

34 Noonan, Colby DL 2 2. 1 6 32 Habtom, Aloni RC 3 2 1 9

40 Smith Ford, Campbell LB 1 3 1. 11 34 Tanyi, Jackson DB 1 1 2 7

44 Douglas, Connor DL 1 2 1. 0.5 7 54 Moore, Irvin LB 3 1 7

45 Syed Muhammad, Burhan LB 1 1 1 5 58 Kabatoff, Elijah LB 4 1 10

77 Borchardt, Nohlan DL 1 1 0.5 3 67 Kolebaba, Mickey OL 2 2

                  91 Turner, Norman DL 1 2 4

                  99 Omani, Tristan DL 1 1

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

TOTALS 11 4 9 0 2 6 0 4 2 1 0 0 0 1 28 28 0 68 TOTALS 19 10 5 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66

Total Plays 41 Null Plays 11 Team Tackles 0 Total Plays 59 Null Plays 26 Team Tackles 0

STATISTICIAN:

TA - Defensive Tackle BK - Blocked Kick KD - Pass Knock Down

AS - Assisted Tackle FF - Forced Fumble IN - Interceptions Jaime Lammerding

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN-YD - Interception Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-TD - Interception TD

TFL - Tackle For Loss FR-TD - Fumble TD PTS - Total Defensive Points

E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

Friday, October 10, 2025

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

at

LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME

EVAN HARDY SOULS E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

EVAN HARDY SOULS


