GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

CONFERENCE: Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate

DATE: Friday, October 10, 2025 **TIME:** 3:00 PM PLAYED AT: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

SCORE: 40 VISITOR: EVAN HARDY SOULS **HOME:** E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS **SCORE:**

ATTENDANCE:

_	EVA	AN HARDY SO	ULS	E.D.	FEEHAN TRO	JANS	
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	
FIRST DOWNS	14	3	17	2	0	2	
YARDS RUSHING	180	34	214	9	-8	1	
YARDS PASSING	154	55	209	17	0	17	
TEAM LOSSES	3	0	3	16	13	29	
NET OFFENSE	331	89	420	10	-21	-11	
PASSES MADE/TRIED	12 / 18	2 / 7	14 / 25	1 / 7	0 / 5	1 / 12	
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	0	0	0	1	0	1	
FUMBLES/LOST	1 / 0	1 / 0	2 / 0	3 / 1	0 / 0	3 / 1	
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	1	0	1	2	0	2	
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	0 / 0.0	2 / 26.5	2 / 26.5	3 / 38.0	4 / 31.0	7 / 34.0	
PENALTIES / YARDS	4 / 25	4 / 25	8 / 50	7 / 80	0 / 0	7 / 80	
TIME OF POSSESSION	11:57	13:50	25:47	12:03	10:10	22:13	

RUSHING EVAN HARDY SOULS					1	RUSH	ING	Ε.	D. FEEH	AN TRO	JANS			
		BALL	TIMES		LONG				BALL	TIMES		LONG		
	#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD		#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD	

i	#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
	6	Dayday, Graydon	4	117	84	1
,	7	Dean, Lucas	3	32	30	0
	9	Siddique, Ridwan	3	16	6	0
1	2	Pasher, Rogan	1	4	4	0
2	24	Steadman, Ezra	5	45	22	1
		Totals	16	214	84	2

#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
3	Alit, Hunter	4	18	9	0
10	Planetta, Justin	7	-17	1	0
	Totals	11	1	9	0

PASS RECEIVING EVAN HARDY SOULS PASS RECEIVING E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

	PASS	PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	TRGT	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
1	Brown, Jordan	5	4	62	26	1
8	Zhao, Ryan	5	3	15	8	0
14	Nelson, Cade	1	0	0	0	0
17	Boles, Hayden	4	2	37	23	1
19		4	2	55	30	0
81	Li, Sydney	2	0	0	0	0
88	Khublaryan, Suren	4	3	40	25	1
	Totals	25	14	209	30	3

TED CET (II (G					
PASS	PASS	PASS		LONG	
RECEIVER	TRGT	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
	6	0	0	0	0
Habtom, Aloni	6	1	17	17	0
Totals	12	1	17	17	0
	PASS RECEIVER Josie, Monique Habtom, Aloni	PASS RECEIVER TRGT Josie, Monique 6 Habtom, Aloni 6	PASS PASS RECEIVER TRGT REC Josie, Monique 6 0 Habtom, Aloni 6 1	PASS RECEIVER TRGT REC YARDS Josie, Monique 6 0 0 Habtom, Aloni 6 1 17	PASS RECEIVER TRGT REC YARDS GAIN Josie, Monique 6 0 0 0 0 Habtom, Aloni 6 1 17 17

PASSING EVAN HARDY SOULS											
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD				
12	Pasher, Rogan	11	8	106	25	0	2				
15	King, Cooper	14	6	103	30	0	1				
	1										

209

PASS	ING	E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS									
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD				
3	Alit, Hunter	12	1	17	17	1	0				
			•								
	Totals	12	1	17	17	1	0				



SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

			_										_
PUNTING					ARDY S	OULS	PUNT	ING			1	N TRO	JAN
# KICKER			GROSS	1111		G	#	VICVED	NO	GROSS	11121	LONG	
44 Douglas, Connor		NO 2	YDS 53	YDS 50	LONG 32	S 0	3	KICKER Alit, Hunter	NO 7	YDS 238	YDS 184	LONG 52	0
44 Douglas, Connor		2	33	30	32	0	3	Ant, numer	/	236	104	32	
7	otals	2	53	50	32	0		Totals	7	238	184	52	
PUNT RETURNS	otais	2			ARDY S		DIINT	RETURNS				N TRO	
# RETURNER	T	NO			LONG	TD	#	RETURNER	NO			LONG	T
4 Kraushar, Kayden		1		8	18	0	10	Planetta, Justin	1	_	2	2	- (
8 Zhao, Ryan		1		3	13	0	54	Moore, Irvin	1	_	1	1	
14 Nelson, Cade		1	_	6	6	0	- 31	Wioore, ii viii	-		-	•	i i
16 Zary, Dax	-	1		22	22	0	-			_			
22 Webster, Byron		1	_	4	-4	0	-			+			
			_	_		0	-			-			
/ /	otals	6		1 4	-1 22	0	-	Totals	2		3	2	
•	otais	•		•			LICI						
CICK OFF	T	T			ARDY S	OULS	KICK	OFF			1	N TRO	JA
# KICKER		NO	GROSS YDS	NET YDS		S	#	KICKER	NO	GROSS YDS	NET YDS	LONG	
33 Brimacombe, Ike		3	143	99	53	0	32	Habtom, Aloni	1	51	39	51	
88 Khublaryan, Suren		4	160	124	42	0							
7	otals	7	303	223	53	0		Totals	1	51	39	51	
•	otais	,					LIGH						
# RETURNER	T	NO			ARDY S LONG	TD	#	OFF RETURNS RETURNER	NO			N TRO LONG	JA T
							-			_			_
8 Zhao, Ryan		1	+-1	2	12	0	32	Planetta, Justin Habtom, Aloni	6	_	6	6 29	(
	+		+				32	Habtoiii, Aloiii	0	<i>'</i>	4	29	<u> </u>
			+							+			
7	otals	1	1	2	12	0		Totals	7	8	80	29	(
FIELD GOALS					ARDY S		FIEL	D GOALS				N TRO	
# KICKER		TRIEI) GO	OD	T YDS	LONG	#	KICKER	TRIE	O GC	OD	ΓYDS	LO
33 Brimacombe, Ike		3	- :	2	32	23							
	otals	3		2	32	23		Totals	0		0	0	
MISSED FIELD GOALS	ı	ı			ARDY S	OULS	MISS	ED FIELD GOALS				N TRO	JA
# KICKER		NO	GROSS YDS	NET YDS		S	#	KICKER	NO	GROSS YDS	NET YDS	LONG	
33 Brimacombe, Ike		1	25	25	25	1		KICKEK	NO	103	1103	LONG	
55 Billiacomoc, ike			23	23	23	1							
	1	1	25	25	25			T. ()					
•	otals	1	25	25	25	1		Totals	0	0	0	0	
MISSED FIELD GOAL RE	TURN				ARDY S			ED FIELD GOAL RETUR				N TRO	
# RETURNER		NO	YA.	RDS	LONG	TD	#	RETURNER	NO	ΥA	RDS 1	LONG	Τ
													_
-	2.4.1	•	1		0	0		na . x	•		0	0	<u> </u>
•	otals	0		0	0	0	L	Totals	0		0	0	
# KICK		-	TRIE	n I c	OOD			# KICKER	1	TRIE	D L CC	OOD	

#	KICKER	TRIED	GOOD
33	Brimacombe, Ike	3	1
	Totals	3	1

#	KICKER	TRIED	GOOD
	Totals	0	0

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

VISITOR: EVAN HARDY SOULS

#	PL	AYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
1	Brown, Jordan			1				1	8
6	Dayday, Graydon			1					6
17	Boles, Hayden			1					6
24	Steadman, Ezra			1					6
33	Brimacombe, Ike				2	1	1		8
88	Khublaryan, Suren			1					6
TEAN	I SCORING S	SAFETIES	0						
TOTA	L		0	5	2	1	1	1	40

HOME: E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
			•						
			•						
	TEAM SCORING SAFETIES								
TOTA	L		0	0	0	0	0	0	0

QUARTER SCORES

QUARTER SCOR	60					
QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	ОТ	FINAL
VISITOR	14	22 36	1 37	3 40	0 40	40
НОМЕ	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0





OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

DATE: Friday, October 10, 2025	CONFERENCE: Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate
VISITOR: EVAN HARDY SOULS	HOME: E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS
LOCATION: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK	TIME: 3:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

		EVAN	HARDY	SOULS (40)			E.D. FE	EHAN T	ROJANS (0)		
Type of			Player		Type of			Player	(-/		
Score	Quarter		#	Scoring Play	Points		Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points
TD	1	0:42	6	84 YD RUSH	6						
TD	1	9:19	17	23 YD PASS	6						
C2	1	9:19	1	5 YD PASS	2						
TD	2	0:38	1	7 YD PASS	6						
TD	2	4:00	24	5 YD RUSH	6						
TD	2	8:10	88	7 YD PASS	6						
C1	2	8:10	33	CONVERT	1						
FG	2	10:45	33	9 YD FG	3						
S	3	10:00	33	MISSED 26 YD FG	1						
FG	4	11:02	33	23 YD FG	3						

QUARTER SCORE

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
EVAN HARDY SOULS	14	22	1	3	0	40
E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS	0	0	0	0	0	0



Yardage Forfeited by Penalty



PENALTY SUMMARY

DATE: Friday, October 10, 2025	CONFERENCE: Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate
VISITOR: EVAN HARDY SOULS	HOME: E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS
LOCATION: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK	TIME: 3:00 PM

TEAM PENALTIES

EVAN HARDY SOULS PENALTIES

EVIII III BOCESTEI II ETIES													
UNIT	INFRACTIONS	YARDAGE											
Bench	0	0											
Defense	3	15											
Offense	2	10											
Special Teams	3	25											
TOTAL	8	50											
O . E' . D		1											
Opponent First D		1											
Penalties Decline	d by Opponent	0											

E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS PENALTIES

UNIT	INFRACTIONS	YARDAGE
Bench	1	10
Defense	2	30
Offense	2	10
Special Teams	2	30
TOTAL	7	80
Opponent First D	owns Awarded	1

Opponent First Downs Awarded	1
Penalties Declined by Opponent	0
Yardage Forfeited by Penalty	0

NOTE: Infractions includes Penalties Declined by Opponent

25

INDIVIDUAL PENALTIES

OTR	TEAM	UNIT	PLAYER	INFRACTION	YARDAGE	GAIN FORFEITED	FIRST DOWN
1	EH	D		Offside	5		
1	EDF	0		Offside	5		
1	EDF	S	16	Unnecessary Roughness	15		
1	EDF	В		Objectionable Conduct	10		
1	EDF	0	3	Time Count	5		
1	EDF	S	2	No Yards	15		
1	EH	S	40	Illegal Block	10		
2	EDF	D	99	Face Masking	15		
2	EH	D	40	Offside	5		
2	EH	D	45	Offside	5		EDF
2	EDF	D	45	Unnecessary Roughness	15		EH
3	EH	0	19	Offside	5	4	
3	EH	S	32	Illegal Block	10		
4	EH	0	81	Offside	5	21	
4	EH	S	33	No Yards	5		

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

					ΕV	AN I		TOR		ıs										
POI	NT VALUES		2	1	2	1	3	٠. ٠	4	2	2	2			2	4			2	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	TA	AS	ST	SA	QS	TFL	вк	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD		FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN- TD	PTS
4	Kraushar, Kayden	DB	1		1															4
5	Rubic, Olin	DB			1					1										4
16	Zary, Dax	LB	3		1			2.				1	0	0	0	1	28	28	0	14
22	Webster, Byron	DB	1					1.		1	1									6
25	Guo, Davis	RC			1															2
29	Sharma, Nirvan	DB								1										2
33	Brimacombe, Ike	LB			1					1										4
34	Noonan, Colby	DL	2					2.			1									6
40	Smith Ford, Campbell	LB	1		3		1.													11
44	Douglas, Connor	DL	1	2			1.	0.5												7
	Syed Muhammad, Burhan	LB	1	1	1															5
77	Borchardt, Nohlan	DL	1	1				0.5												3
	TOTALS		11	4	9	0	2	6	0	4	2	1	0	0	0	1	28	28	0	68
	Total Plays	41								Nu	III PI	ays	11		Te	am	Tacl	kles	0	
_																				

							НО	ME												
			_					N TF	ROJA			_			_				_	
	NT VALUES	1	2	1	2	1	3		4	2	2	2	FR.	FR-	2 FR-	4	IN-	IN-	2 IN-	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	TA	AS	ST	SA	QS	TFL	BK	KD	FF	FR	YD		TD	IN	YD	LG	TD	PTS
2	Josie, Monique	RC		1	2															5
6			1																	2
	Ross, Cleveland	DB	1																	2
	Planetta, Justin	RB/DB	3		1															8
	Bagtila, Peyton	RC		1		1														2
	Muhoya, John	DB	2	1																5
	Bobb, Draven	DB	1																	2
	Habtom, Aloni	RC	3	2		1														9
	Tanyi, Jackson	DB		1	1					2										7
54	Moore, Irvin	LB	3	1																7
58	Kabatoff, Elijah	LB	4		1															10
67	Kolebaba, Mickey	OL				2														2
91	Turner, Norman	DL	1	2																4
99	Omani, Tristan	DL		1																1
		Ì																		
	TOTALS		19	10	5	4	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	66
	Total Plays	59								Nι	ıll Pl	ays	26		Te	am	Tacl	kles	0	

 LEGEND

 TA - Defensive Tackle
 BK - Blocked Kick

 AS - Assisted Tackle
 FF - Forced Fumble

 ST - Special Teams Tackle
 FR - Fumble Return

 SA - Special Teams Assist
 FR-YD - Fumble Yards

 QS - Quarterback Sack
 FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return

 TFL - Tackle For Loss
 FR-TD - Fumble TD

KD - Pass Knock Down
IN - Interceptions
IN-YD - Interception Yards
IN-LG - Longest Interception Return
IN-TD - Interception TD
PTS - Total Defensive Points

STATISTICIAN:

Jaime Lammerding

EVAN HARDY SOULS

at

E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

Friday, October 10, 2025 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

